SGGS College, Sec-26, Chandigarh

Provisional List - MA (English)-1 2021-2022

Admission Incharge

Mrs. Gursheek Kaur 93161-32541, Dr Khushbeer Dhaliwal : 99159-09100

Name
1 SAKSHI MEHTA
2 ANMOLDEEP SINGH
3 RAVINDER SINGH
4 VISHAL SHEOKAND
5 JYONAN RAJ TONGBRAM
6 LOVEJIT SINGH
7 PALLAVI VERMA
8 ANCHALDEEP KAUR
9 K LALLAWMSANGI
10 AKASHDEEP SINGH
11 ASHISH KUMAR
12 AVNEET KAUR
13 PRATYAX

14 ABHISHEK SINGH BAIDWAN

15 APOORVA GAUR

16 JHAPINDRA RIJAL

17 BIRKARANSINGH GILL
18 SHAVETA RANA

19 GURMEET SINGH

20 HEMANT CHAUHAN
21 TAMANA CHAUHAN

List with Documents Pending and Ineligible Candidates

Form No
1 202107106
2 202106524
3 202106669
4 202106968
5202107135
6 202108093
7 202107273
8 202104477
9 202108215
10 202107041
11 202106681
12 202106745
13 202104480
14 202108245

Father Name

SUSHEEL MEHTA
HARJINDER SINGH
ONKAR SINGH

RAJENDER KUMAR
TONGBRAM SOMORIJIT SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR VERMA
SUKHWINDER SINGH

K. MALSAWMLIANA
LAKHVIR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
RAVINDER PAL SINGH
UDAY SINGH

GURPREET SINGH BAIDWAN
ASHISH KUMAR GAUR
GOPAL PRASAD RIJAL
RUPINDER SINGH GILL
ASHWINDER KUMAR
HARI KISHAN

HARDEV SINGH CHAUHAN
ASHOK CHAUHAN

RESULT
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Form No
202107261
202106632
202106619
202106340
202103541
202105841
202103626
202105563
202109114
202106816
202106534
202106095
202109018
202107041
202100554
202106459
202105484
202102537
202104907
202102957
202106478



15 202103178
16 202108099
17 202107173
18 202103282
19 202106460
20 202105342
21 202106890
22 202108134
23 202107285
24 202106736
25 202106769
26 202107364
27 202107226
28 202107229
29 202107231
30 202107109
31 202107017
32 202106924
33 202105069
34 202106609
35 202106740
36 202106145
37 202106154
38 202105965
39 202106104
40 202105816
41 202105831
42 202105849
43 202105397
44 202105481
45 202105551
46 202105036
47 202105049
48 202104184
49 202104288
50 202104666
51 202103814
52 202104034
53 202103426
54 202102727
55 202102408
56 202102720
57 202102979
58 202108489
59 202108304
60 202107022
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